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A2 o ZZ(W1) 1000.22 SEo| Z2HW2): 0

ZEE ZNESZHW3) 930.04
FEEHUSo MEZMEQ F2H(W4): 1.2

2L EHEtm E 3 £l 2000 ml MERT . 100 ml

EotH e MEE: 129.29_ Tt e =& 129.35

W4=g st 3l B o)/l ER T *(EIt F - I A)

W4= 2000 *( 129.35 - 129.29 ) /100 = 1.2
O X|ghe| ZFTHZ(W5) 2.70
ofx|gte| MZ 2 14.70 .OiX| gte| =5 17.40
*AP BHT ZF:[(W1-W2)-(W 3+W4+W5)]/(W1-W2)*100
=[( 1000.22 - O )( 9300 + 12 + 270 i 100022 - O )*100
= 6.6 %
APER S Melst MA 2™ 5 ¢ 933.94
A=z ThR e s |sue A& = —
25mm 0.00 933.94 100.0 100
20mm 0.00 933.94 100.0 100
13mm 0.00 933.94 100.0 100
10mm 57.70 876.24 93.8 90~100
5mm 610.00 266.24 28.5 25~45
2.5mm 77.72 188.52 20.2 15~30
0.6mm 49.12 139.40 14.9 11~20
0.3mm 23.07 116.33 12.5 10~16
0.15mm 22.21 94.12 10.1 9~15
0.08mm 16.59 77.53 8.3 8~13
PAN 75.29 2.24
= A 931.70
7| AlEA




